
 

     Hors D'Oeuvres  
COLD SELECTIONS 

 

Shrimp Cocktail (100 pieces) 

Peel & Eat Shrimp (225 pieces) 

Finger Sandwiches (sub-style 100 pieces) 

Chips & Pretzels 

 

$245.00 

$180.00 

$120.00 

$2.00 per person 

  

. 

Assorted International Cheese Tray with Crackers 

Assorted Fruit Tray with Strawberry Dipping 

Sauce 

Assorted Vegetable Tray with Ranch Dip 

Small (50 ppl) 

$65.00 

$65.00 

$65.00 

Large (100 ppl) 

$110.00 

$110.00 

$110.00 

  

HOT SELECTIONS 

(All Prices Based on 100 pieces) 

*Half orders are available: 1/2 the original price + $5.00 

Mini Crab Cakes 

Bacon Wrapped Scallops 

Crab Stuffed Mushrooms 

Fried Chicken Wings (Medium, BBQ, Teriyaki) 

Hawaiian Chicken Kabobs 

Potato Skins 

Petite Quiche Lorraine 

Mini Pizzas 

Beef Kabobs 

Chicken Tenders 

Fried Mozzarella with Marinara Sauce 

Swedish Meatballs 

BBQ Meatballs 

Vegetable Kabobs 

$180.00 

$180.00 

$160.00 

$150.00 

$160.00 

$120.00 

$120.00 

$120.00 

$150.00 

$120.00 

$120.00 

$95.00 

$95.00 

$150.00 

DESSERT TRAYS 

Assorted Deluxe Petite Foures & Assorted Cookies $4.25 per person 

 ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 20% SERVICE CHARGE AND CURRENT SALES TAX 

We strive to provide a variety of options. If there is a special request or menu desired,  



                   please let your catering manager know and we will work with you  


