





Hors D'Oeuvres

COLD SELECTIONS

Shrimp Cocktail (100 pieces)	\$245.00
Peel & Eat Shrimp (225 pieces)	\$180.00
Finger Sandwiches (sub-style 100 pieces)	\$120.00
Chips & Pretzels	\$2.00 per person

A I I Ch T ith C	Small (50 ppl)	Large (100 ppl)
Assorted International Cheese Tray with Crackers	\$65.00	\$110.00
Assorted Fruit Tray with Strawberry Dipping	\$65.00	\$110.00
Sauce	\$65.00	\$110.00
Assorted Vegetable Tray with Ranch Din		

HOT SELECTIONS

(All Prices Based on 100 pieces)

*Half orders are available: 1/2 the original price + \$5.00

Mini Crab Cakes	\$180.00
Bacon Wrapped Scallops	\$180.00
Crab Stuffed Mushrooms	\$160.00
Fried Chicken Wings (Medium, BBQ, Teriyaki)	\$150.00
Hawaiian Chicken Kabobs	\$160.00
Potato Skins	\$120.00
Petite Quiche Lorraine	\$120.00
Mini Pizzas	\$120.00
Beef Kabobs	\$150.00
Chicken Tenders	\$120.00
Fried Mozzarella with Marinara Sauce	\$120.00
Swedish Meatballs	\$95.00
BBQ Meatballs	\$95.00
Vegetable Kabobs	\$150.00

DESSERT TRAYS

Assorted Deluxe Petite Foures & Assorted Cookies \$4.25 per person

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 20% SERVICE CHARGE AND CURRENT SALES TAX We strive to provide a variety of options. If there is a special request or menu desired,

please let your catering manager know and we will work with you